Accepting authority

Executive Engineer (P&GV)

New Town Kolkata Development AuthoritY

Trimming of trees obstructing, the view of

3 CCTV camera various location in New Town Agency has to quote

area under NKDA duri ng2025-26 ( Phase-2)

07 Days

Rs.1600.00 ( one thousand six

hundred onlY.)
Balance amount of Earnest Money wlll

have to be deposited at in time of making

agreement sc as to const(ute 27o of
quoted Value lf requlred

4

Trimming of trees obstructing Pedestrian's

Movement between Eastern Highway (AG

block St No. 70) to Rohra Heights in New

Town area under NKDA During 2025-26

^ltld
Executive Engin{er- ( tgv)

New Town Kolkata Develbpment Authority

Earnest MoneY

Time of
Completion

Amount Put to
tender
(ln Rs.)

sl.
No.

Name of Work

Rs.1600.00 ( one thousand six

hundred onlY.)
Balance amounl of Earnest Money will
have to be deposited at in llme of making

agreement so as to consttlule 2o/" oI

ouoted value. lf required
07 OaysAgency has to quote

Trimming of trees from interfering the
structure power lines or anY other